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Date Start End Location Event Name
Wed 09/05/2018 6:30 pm 7:30 pm GPES Library PTSA Board Meetings - GPES
Wed 09/19/2018 6:45 pm 7:45 pm GPES Gym Watchdog Meeting - GPES
Wed 09/26/2018 6:30 pm 7:30 pm GPES Gym PTA General Meetings - GPES
Wed 10/03/2018 6:45 pm 7:30 pm GPES Gym Family Movie Night - Tech Run Through - GPES
Fri 10/12/2018 6:30 pm 8:30 pm GPES Gym PTSA Movie Nights - GPES
Thu 10/18/2018 6:00 pm 7:00 pm GPES Gym - East

GPES Library
GPES Kindergarten Read At Home Kick Off

Tue 11/06/2018 6:30 pm 7:30 pm GPES Library PTSA Board Meetings - GPES
Wed 11/07/2018 6:00 pm 7:00 pm GPES Gym PTSA "Blitz" Meet and Greet - GPES
Fri 11/09/2018 6:30 pm 8:30 pm GPES Gym PTSA Movie Nights - GPES
Tue 11/13/2018 1:00 pm 8:00 pm GPES Stage PTSA Fundraiser Pick Up - GPES


